Description Unit cost

General Services $ 650.00

Web installation and

programming

Product 2 $100.00

Another product on the list

Product 3 $200.00

And yet another item!

Carriage

‘ve GOODS VAT RATE VAT AMOUNT
1 33.28 20.00 6.66
2 33.28 0.00 0.00
3 33.28 0.00 0.00

Quantity

1.00

3.00

1.00

Discount

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

Discount

Subtotal

Total VAT

Total

Price

$600.00

$ 300.00

$200.00

$150.00

$950.00

$950.00

$845.50

$ 1,795.50

VAT Code



